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MITTEILUNGSVORLAGE 

  Vorlage-Nr.: M 18/0146 

21 - Buchhaltung Datum: 12.03.2018 

Bearb.:  Swandulla, Wencke Tel.:-346  öffentlich 

Az.:    

 

Beratungsfolge Sitzungstermin Zuständigkeit 
 

Hauptausschuss 12.03.2018 Anhörung 
 
 

Entwicklung Gewerbesteuererträge (in 1.000,00 €) 
 
 
 
Sachverhalt 
 

 2017 +/- 2018 +/- 

     

Jahrensanf. B. 56.405  68.656  

Januar 63.603 +7.198 70.267 +1.611 

Februar 66.916 +3.313 71.884 +1.617 

März 78.491 +11.575   

April 82.736 +4.245   

Mai 86.760 +4.024   

Juni 87.119 +359   

Juli 92.510 +5.391   

August 94.519 +2.009   

September 95.479 +960   

Oktober 98.510 +3.031   

November 100.896 +2.386   

Dezember 100.613 -283   

     

HH-Ansatz 95.000  84.000  

 
 
 
 
 
 


	Datum
	Zuständig
	Beratungsfolge
	Beschlußvorschlag
	FAuswirkung
	Sachverhalt
	Anlage

